	Drvision	of Corporations Filing Cover Sh		<b>~</b> -	
	print this page and use i wn below) on the top and				
	(((H180	00298204 3)))			
		12982043ABC1			
Note: DO NO	OT hit the REFRESH/REI Doing so will gene			from this page.	
Το:	Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85				
From:	Account Number : 110	(1)694-8107	NS INTERNAT	IONAL INC.	<b>3</b> 110 001
	mail address for this report mailings. Enter				$\overline{\mathcal{D}}$
Email A	ddress:			•, *	안전 . 남:
• •	AMND/RESTATE/C CONTEGO INVESTI				-30
10	Certificate of Status Certified Copy		0		
231: 001	Page Count		03		
	Estimated Charge		\$25.00	тс	LINE 16 <u>2</u> 018
				· · · ·	┣━┓╿╿Ň┣━╍

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

## SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1.	Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of
	State: CONTEGO INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, LLC

Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	424 East Central Blvd, Suite 417	
(Principal office address	Orlando, FL 32801	
<u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	424 East Central Blvd, Suite 417	
( <u>Mailine address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )	Orlando, FL 32801	
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	ability company is: M18000006217	

3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 07/05/2018	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)	ه م در
5. New name of the limited liability company:	"LLC."
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and	5." 

copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "LLC." or "LLC.")

6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Connorata Creationa Natwork Ina

Name of New Registered Agent:	Corporate Creations Network	nc.	
New Registered Office Address;	11380 Prosperity Farms Road #221E		
	Enter Florida Street Address		
	Palm Beach Gardens	<sub>. Florida</sub> 33410	
	City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. all

3

Carlos Alvarez,	Special Secretary	
-----------------	-------------------	--

\*

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

page 7

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

Title/ Capacity Address Type of Action <u>Name</u> 424 East Central Blvd, Suite 417 LINN, JASON MGR Orlando, FL 32801 CREWS, BETH SEC 5900 NORTH ANDREWS AVE, STE 1000 Add 5900 NORTH ANDREWS AVE, STE 1000 Remove TREAS **RICHARDSON, GEX** 5900 NORTH ANDREWS AVE, STE 1000 TAdd 5900 NORTH ANDREWS AVE, STE 1000 Remove \_ P LINN, JASON Pres 5900 NORTH ANDREWS AVE, STE 1000 <u>л</u>... Add လူ FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309 🔳 Remove 🗋 Y99 Remove 9. Attached is a certificate, if required: no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized. An Alexandre Signature of the authorized representative Ashley Goldsmith, Attorney-in-Fact Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fee: \$25.00 4

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CONTEGO INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CONTEGO INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2011.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



4970844 83008 SR# 20187133984 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

- .

Authentication: 203608303 Date: 10-15-18